
 

 

Dell Customer Communication ‐ Confidential 

	
Dell	Authorized	Contract	Resellers	for	NASPO  
 

	
Idaho  
The following Resellers are authorized to accept orders and payments for Dell under the terms 
and conditions of the NASPO -108 as amended by Participating Addendum for Idaho:  
   

RESELLER   ADDRESS   POINT OF 
CONTACT  

EMAIL/PHONE  

SIRIUS 
COMPUTER 
SOLUTIONS    

10100 Reunion 
Place Suite 500 
San Antonio, TX 
78216 
 

Phyllis  
(PJ) Byrd  

Phyllis.byrd@siriuscom.com  
(210) 369-0617 

GOVERNMENT 
COMPUTER 
SALES (GCSIT) 

1654 20th Avenue  
Seattle, WA 98122 

Josh Julian  Jjulian@gcsit.com 
(866) 424‐2766 X 2236 

CDW   200 N. Milwaukee  
Avenue, Vernon  
Hills, IL 60061  
   

Pam Janutolo   pam@cdwg.com  
(203) 851-7177 

RIGHT 
SYSTEMS, INC.  

2600 Willamette Dr 
NE Suite C  
Lacey, WA 98516 
  

Terry Aoki   Taoki@rightsys.com  
(360) 402-6599  

TEK-HUT, INC.  460 Main Ave S., 
Twin Falls, Idaho  
83301  
 

Nate Bondelid   Nate@tek-hut.com  
(208) 735-5159 
 
  

CERIUM 
NETWORKS 

1636 W. 1st Ave 
Spokane, WA 99201 

Don Walde dwalde@ceriumnetworks  
(509) 536-8647 
 

CORE 
TECHNOLOGIES 
LLC DBA 
INFORMATION 
TECHNOLOGY 
CORE (ITC)  

830 Front Street 
Helena, MT 59601 

Ken Keller ken@goitc.com  
(406) 447-3365 
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